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Secondary School Competition - Term 2 · Div 2 Girls

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 04 May 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

MKC Girls have a BYE.

Mon 05 May 2025 16:00 THC 1 GYC/MCC Friends Maddie Jotic
Frances Boyles

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 11 May 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

GYC/MCC have a BYE.

Mon 12 May 2025 16:00 THC 1 MKC Girls Friends Maddie Jotic
Frances Boyles

Round 3 · Week starting Sun 18 May 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre
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Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Friends have a BYE.

Mon 19 May 2025 16:00 THC 1 GYC/MCC MKC Girls Maddie Jotic
Frances Boyles

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 25 May 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

MKC Girls have a BYE.

Mon 26 May 2025 16:00 THC 1 GYC/MCC Friends Maddie Jotic
Frances Boyles

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 01 Jun 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

GYC/MCC have a BYE.

Mon 02 Jun 2025 16:00 THC 1 MKC Girls Friends Maddie Jotic
Frances Boyles

Round 6 · Week starting Sun 15 Jun 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Friends have a BYE.
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Mon 16 Jun 2025 16:00 THC 1 GYC/MCC MKC Girls

Finals · Week starting Sun 22 Jun 2025

Tasmanian Hockey Centre

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Mon 23 Jun 2025 16:00 THC 1 MKC Girls Friends Frances Boyles
Sophie West
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